

Department of Management Studies National Institute of Technology Tiruchirappalli-620 015



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms. M. HEMAKUMAR, Assistant Professor,

Department of HRM, Madras School of Social Work, Chennai.

......has participated in a "Two Week Capacity Building Programme

for Young Social Science Faculty" sponsored by Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi

organised by Department of Management Studies, NIT Trichy held during 19th to 30th August 2019.

G. y

Dr. G. MURUGANANTHAM Course Director

SRIDEVI

Head-MBA Department





Accredited by NBA and NAAC "A+" An ISO 9001:2015 Certified and MHRD NIRF ranked institutions

West Tambaram, Chennai - 44. www.sairam.edu.in





SECRC01351

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

P.MOHANA, Assistant Professor Mr. / Ms.

of Madras School of Social Work

has participated in 2 Weeks Online Refresher Course (FDP)

for Management and Commerce Faculty on E-Learning Resource & Teaching Methodology

in Education & Research Development held from 27th April to 9th May 2020.



Dr. A. Rajendra Prasad Principal, Sri Sairam Engineering College

2. Bai Redenh

Sai Prakash LeoMuthu Chairman & CEO, Sairam Institutions





Co-ordinator - IQAC



Confederation of Indian Industry 125 Years: 1895-2020

Course Completion Certificate

This is to certify that

Mr Inian KB

Professor

Madras School of Social Work, Chennai

has successfully completed the CII SR Advanced Certificate Course on Labour Laws & Compliance Audit

(period August 2019 - December 2019)

Chairman CII SR HR & IR Subcommittee 2019-20

Regional Director CII SR





Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development

Teaching Learning Contre Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Sponsored by MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

Certificate

This is to certify that

Dr.J.S.Gunavathy

of

Madras School of Social Work

successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS" from April 20 - May 06, 2020.



Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL (Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College

Keai-

Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT (Convenor) Assistant Director, TLC Ramanujan College